
Lower
Scott Lake

Upper
Scott
Lake

Osterhout
Lake

Spring
Brook Lake

Lester
Lake

2

3

3

3

4

5

6

6
6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7
8

8 8

8 8

8 8

8

89

9

9 9

9
9

9 9

9 9

9
9

9

9

9
9

9
9

9

9

9
9

9

9
9

9

9

9

Pullman St

Ca
me

ron
 C

t

55
th 

St

103rd Ave

So
ph

ia 
Wa

y

Ka
nd

el 
St

3rd
 St

60
th 

St

Unknown 1

106th Ave

Ry
an

 St

Amelia St

2n
d S

t

Woolan Dr

Lake Dr
1s

t S
t

108th Ave

Highland Ave

Be
ec

h S
t

N 
4th

 Av
e

4th
 St

Oa
k H

ills
 D

r

Marty Dr

Marion Ave

110th Ave

56
th 

St

Sh
arp

s R
d

Mexico Ln

Hambley Dr

51st St

Edy St

101st Ave

Grove St

62
nd

 St

Lake St

111th Ave

54
th 

St

Baylor Ln

61
st 

St

Excalibur

James St

112th Ave

Pe
ral

es
 D

r

53
rd 

St

Brenda St

102nd Ave59
th 

St

52
nd

 St

109th Ave

107th Ave

105th Ave

57
th 

St

58
th 

St

63
rd 

St

113th Ave

104th Ave

Unknown

Nadeau Dr

Visit www.mi.gov/mihunt to download this map and learn more about publicly accessible hunting lands in Michigan.

User Note: This is a cover type map derived
from information provided by the Michigan 
Department of Natural Resources (DNR) and 
the US Forest Service. It is not intended to 
show areas open or closed to hunting. It is 
intended to show hunters the types of 
vegetation they may encounter when afield. It 
is the responsibility of users of this map to be 
aware of all the rules and regulations relevant 
to their hunting activities and their hunting 
locations. The DNR does not warrant or make 
any representations about the accuracy of the 
content on this map.

Mi-HUNTCover Types
MAP ID: CD33

Cover Types
Aspen
Oak
Other Upland Deciduous
Upland Conifer
Grass/Shrubs/Crops
Wetlands/Bogs
Lowland Conifers
Lowland Deciduous
Rock/Sand/Soil

0 ½ 1¼ Miles

Tree Size Density Key
    1   - Low Density Saplings
    2   - Medium Density Saplings
    3   - High Density Saplings
    4   - Low Density Poles
    5   - Medium Density Poles
    6   - High Density Poles
    7   - Low Density Logs
    8   - Medium Density Logs
    9   - High Density Logs
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